
No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

FORMULA DARLEY
TIMED PRACTICE

1 110 Anthony PORTER 1:03.29 7 85.32Suzuki SV650FD 10
2 44 Rob HODSON 1:03.66 9 84.83Kawasaki 400FD 9
3 36 Gary DANGERFIELD 1:04.81 7 83.32Suzuki SV650FD 9
4 267 Chris SPOONER 1:04.88 8 83.23Kawasaki 400FD 9
5 122 Matt ZSCHIESCHE 1:05.54 4 82.39Kawasaki 400FD 9
6 24 Phil JOHNSON 1:05.76 6 82.12Suzuki SV650FD 9
7 20 Alex WOODHOUSE 1:06.70 7 80.96Suzuki SV650FD 9
8 6 Graham OAKLEY 1:07.19 9 80.37Suzuki SV650FD 9
9 5 Nigel HOLDCROFT 1:07.50 9 80.00Suzuki SV650FD 9

10 121 Daniel BROWN 1:08.75 5 78.55Kawasaki 400FD 7
11 11 Patrick HURST 1:10.08 9 77.05Kawasaki ER 650FD 9
12 109 Wez PEARCE 1:10.15 5 76.98Yamaha 400FD 6
13 45 David ATHERTON 1:13.75 7 73.22Honda 450FD 8

Not seen - LW/4 and ST/900

Start Time : 10:02

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

20 Mar 11 10:20
Ken Cooper



No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

LIGHTWEIGHTS
TIMED PRACTICE

1 44 Rob HODSON 1:03.66 9 84.83Kawasaki 400LW 9
2 41 Ben GODFREY 1:03.88 7 84.53KawasakiLW 9
3 267 Chris SPOONER 1:04.88 8 83.23Kawasaki 400LW 9
4 122 Matt ZSCHIESCHE 1:05.54 4 82.39Kawasaki 400LW 9
5 52 Fred BURBIDGE 1:06.04 9 81.77YamahaLW 9
6 121 Daniel BROWN 1:08.75 5 78.55Kawasaki 400LW 7
7 109 Wez PEARCE 1:10.15 5 76.98Yamaha 400LW 6

Not seen - LW/4 and ST/900

Start Time : 10:02

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

20 Mar 11 10:20
Ken Cooper



No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

MINI SOUND OF THUNDER
TIMED PRACTICE

1 110 Anthony PORTER 1:03.29 7 85.32Suzuki SV650MT 10
2 36 Gary DANGERFIELD 1:04.81 7 83.32Suzuki SV650MT 9
3 24 Phil JOHNSON 1:05.76 6 82.12Suzuki SV650MT 9
4 20 Alex WOODHOUSE 1:06.70 7 80.96Suzuki SV650MT 9
5 55 Pete MOORE 1:07.18 7 80.38Suzuki SV650MT 9
6 6 Graham OAKLEY 1:07.19 9 80.37Suzuki SV650MT 9
7 5 Nigel HOLDCROFT 1:07.50 9 80.00Suzuki SV650MT 9
8 11 Patrick HURST 1:10.08 9 77.05Kawasaki ER 650MT 9
9 111 David CARSON 1:12.38 2 74.61Honda CB 500MT 2

10 45 David ATHERTON 1:13.75 7 73.22Honda 450MT 8

Not seen - LW/4 and ST/900

Start Time : 10:02

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

SOUND OF THUNDER
TIMED PRACTICE

1 337 Jamie MEDHURST 1:00.40 9 89.40Triumph 675ST 9
2 104 James FORD 1:00.86 5 88.73Triumph 675ST 10
3 99 Paul MARTIN 1:03.22 10 85.42KTM 1150ST 10
4 711 Gary HENRIKSEN 1:05.11 8 82.94Aprilia 1000ST 9
5 54 Tony GRIFFIN 1:06.81 3 80.83Triumph 675ST 6
6 3 Chris GARDNER 1:08.37 9 78.98Triumph 675ST 9

Not seen - LW/4 and ST/900

Start Time : 10:02

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.hssports.co.uk

20 Mar 11 10:20
Ken Cooper


